Horaires de départ — Mass Start Port d'Envaux 22 juin 2025

2025-06-22
H10

800  09:50
801  09:50
H12

700 09:50
H14

500  09:50
H17

215 09:40
H20

16 09:30
17 09:30
18 09:30
19 09:30
20 09:30
H21

1 09:30
2 09:30
3 09:30
4 09:30
5 09:30
6 09:30
7 09:30
8 09:30
9 09:30
10 09:30
11 09:30
H40

110 09:35
111 09:35
112 09:35
113 09:35
114 09:35
H50

200 09:40
201 09:40
202 09:40
203 09:40
204 09:40
205 09:40
206 09:40
207 09:40
208 09:40
209 09:40
210 09:40
211 09:40
212 09:40
213 09:40
214 09:40

Kenaél LANNEZVAL
Lucien RANNOU-SERINE

Léon RANNOU-SERINE

PAUL LECOU

Noé TASTET

Jocelin LAURET

Jildas LAURET

Albin CHIFFLET

Emile RANNOU-SERINE
Allan BOILEAU

Paul DEBRAY

Pierre MARTINEZ
Yoann COURTOIS
Timothy BLOT

Léo LADHUIE

Romain BEAUGRAND
Damien LAFARGE
Maxime PEYRON
Clément BATTISTA

Sébastien RUBY MONTEIL

Célien CHAISEMARTIN

Cyril POULIN
Cyril BOILEAU
Gaél VICLIN
Julien RANNOU
Nicolas JIMBLET

Fabien GAILLARD
Gilles CLOUZEAU
Alexis PAULY

David PHELIPPOT
Hervé AUBERT
Laurent QUEYROI
Fabio BULLA

Hervé CHAISEMARTIN
Yann LANNEZVAL
Daniel ETCHEN

Denis VALENTIN
Sébastien LOCHET
Stéphane TOUSSAINT
Bruno COTTRET

Yann LAHELLEC

3860 métres
2517BF
3323NA

6300 métres
3323NA

11200 métres
1705NA

17870 métres
4012NA

26230 métres
7715IF
7715IF
0705AR
3323NA
3323NA

26230 métres
2508BF
4012NA
8807GE
4504CE
0308AR
4012NA
2408NA
3319NA
4012NA
1601NA
1905NA

23150 meétres
3308NA
3323NA
3323NA
3323NA
8607NA

17870 meétres
1601NA
1601NA
1705NA
1705NA
1705NA
1705NA
1905NA
1905NA
2517BF
3319NA
4012NA
4012NA
7716IF
82030C
9510IF

MeOS 2025-06-15 21:06:48, H10, (1/3)

Départ 1
842517
8220310

Départ 1
8072506

2446274

8280210

8260091
8219079
8099038
8070526
8310307

8002126
8130397
8622643
8662149
8261145
8500628
8241089
8005030
8519743
8041687
8050614

8529616
8070378
8080014
8060978
8050877

7001970
8450119
8011041
2027010
2027001
8170510
8370073
8512085
7262517
7005510
8002511
8001984
8002329
8076938
8291068



H60
300
301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

312
313
314
315
316
317
318

H70
600
601

602
603
604

D17
333

D20
105
106
107

D21
100
101
102

D40
320
321

322
323
324

D50
325
326
327
328
329
330

D60
400
401

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45

09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50

09:45

09:35
09:35
09:35

09:35
09:35
09:35

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45

09:50
09:50

Didier BOULANGER
Robert TENEDOS
Pascal VERGNAUD
Jean-René NEDELEC
Yannick GUILLOU
Bruno COSTEDOAT
Laurent GUIBERT
Vincent LANGEARD
James GONZALEZ
Patric SOULIE
Jean-Luc LAGARRIGUE
Bruno GILI

Francois MARTINEZ
Frangois MONESTES
Eric PIERRE

Laurent BIZOT

Joél MEYERS
Christian REUT
Frédéric PINSARD

Andre LARMINACH
Jean-Paul DARTHIAIL
Philippe BEZIRDJOGLOU
Patrick DELPECH
Philippe VRILLAC

Audrey BULLA

Lola COLLE
Juliette GILI
Maewenn BULLA

Constance DEVILLERS
Laurane MEYERS
Lou COLLE

Vinciane CHEMINADE
Virginie BULLA
Fabienne SERINE
Stéphanie LOPERA
Sabine MARQUES

Valérie CLOUZEAU

Lydie JAULIN

Florence BLANC JOUVAN
Emmanuelle VALENTIN

Nathalie MONESTES

Céline VERCAEMERE-LAHELLEC

Brigitte BOULANGER
Marie-Pierre GONZALEZ

14740 métres
0308AR
12020C
1905NA
2904BR
2904BR
31080C
3308NA
3308NA
3318NA
3318NA
3319NA
3810AR
4012NA
4709NA
5803BF
5906HF
6208HF
7715IF
7715IF

9700 métres
3308NA
3308NA
3308NA
3323NA
PASS_C

14740 métres
1905NA

23150 meétres
0705AR
3810AR
1905NA

23150 meétres
2508BF
6208HF
0705AR

14740 meétres
1905NA
1905NA
3323NA
3323NA
4012NA

14740 métres
1601NA
1705NA
3810AR
4012NA
4709NA
9510IF

13470 meétres
0308AR
3318NA

MeOS 2025-06-15 21:06:48, H60, (2/3)

8519091
8406057
8021999
8018144
8535659
40326

8622005
8009908
8231690
8041961
1260257
8381005
8160260
8532764
8005961
1398914
8009062
8277644
8040464

8203308
8518843
8297323
8533512
8001079

8416007

8162919
8381004
9001973

8002125
8620810
8030902

1870210
8534709
8230899
8071078
8001977

8105405
8099082
8381003
8110374
8532985
8180168

8029194
8200665



402
403

D70
605
606

332

09:50
09:50

09:50
09:50

09:45

Valerie SOULIE
Valérie DELPECH

Nancy ESNAULT
Nelly DEVILLE

Juliette MARTZOLFF

3318NA
3323NA

9700 métres
5402GE
5402GE

14740 meétres
2508BF

MeOS 2025-06-15 21:06:48, D60, (3/3)

8071962
8533517

8301255
8010015

Départ 1
8080521



